Vidovdanski Kup - 2024

Krusevac, 22/6/2024

Ekipni

Sve discipline

Svi, Otvoreno
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. Sveti Nikola

. Nis 2005

. Napredak

. Dubocica

. Crnica

. Rasina

. Leskovac

. Orka 034

. Ajkule sa Djetinje
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Pirat

Naisus

Poseidon

Viking

Aqua 235
Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
Sveti Sava

Jagodina

Delfin

SNN
NIS
NAP
DUB
CPA
RAS
LES
034
AUE
PIR
NAI
POS
VPA
AQV
ZATU
Svs
JA
DFKV

1,047.00
707.00
584.00
555.00
553.00
391.00
334.00
210.00
191.00

86.00
84.00
77.00
66.00
32.00
24.00
21.00
2.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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